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Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 08/16/2022 6:00 pm Girls JV 5 Volleyball Practice Central- Main Gym
Thu 08/18/2022 4:30 pm Girls JV 5 vs Concordia Central- Main Gym
Mon 08/22/2022 5:30 pm Girls JV 5 vs SPI Central- Main Gym
Tue 08/23/2022 6:00 pm Girls JV 5 Volleyball Practice Central- Main Gym
Thu 08/25/2022 5:30 pm Girls JV 5 vs Holy Cross Holy Cross
Thu 08/25/2022 6:00 pm Girls JV 5 Volleyball Practice Central- Main Gym
Mon 08/29/2022 5:30 pm Girls JV 5 vs Concordia Central- Main Gym
Tue 08/30/2022 6:00 pm Girls JV 5 Volleyball Practice Central- Main Gym
Thu 09/01/2022 5:30 pm Girls JV 5 vs St. Peters Central- Main Gym
Thu 09/01/2022 6:00 pm Girls JV 5 Volleyball Practice Central- Main Gym
Tue 09/06/2022 6:00 pm Girls JV 5 Volleyball Practice Central- Main Gym
Thu 09/08/2022 5:30 pm Girls JV 5 vs LSUS Bethlehem Lutheran Church
Thu 09/08/2022 6:00 pm Girls JV 5 Volleyball Practice Central- Main Gym
Mon 09/12/2022 5:30 pm Girls JV 5 vs Wyneken Central- Main Gym
Tue 09/13/2022 6:00 pm Girls JV 5 Volleyball Practice Central- Main Gym
Thu 09/15/2022 6:00 pm Girls JV 5 Volleyball Practice Central- Main Gym
Sat 09/17/2022 9:00 am Girls JV 5 and JV 6 Volleyball Tournament Saint Peter Lutheran School
Tue 09/20/2022 6:00 pm Girls JV 5 Volleyball Practice Central- Main Gym
Wed 09/21/2022 4:30 pm Girls JV 5 vs Canterbury Canterbury
Thu 09/22/2022 5:30 pm Girls JV 5 vs Suburban Bethlehem Suburban Bethlehem
Sat 09/24/2022 9:00 am 5th and 6th Grade Volleyball Tournament Saint Peter-Immanuel Lutheran School


